Smith,1966   DMX-1000 Programming Manual ,1979   8008 and 8080 PL, M T.M.
Programming Manual Intel Corporation. Santa Clara, Calif..,1975   1301 Programming Manual International
Computers and Tabulators, ltd,1961   Z800 Assembly Language Programming Manual ,1977   Programming Manual
for the Plessey BR 3100[three Thousand One Hundred] Contour Control ,1970   DATAmatic 1000 Automatic
Programming Manual ,1957   Titan Autocode Programming Manual David William Barron,1967   Z8000 PLZIASM
Assembly Language Programming Manual Zilog,1930   Field Marshall Diesel Tractor Series 3 Marshall, Sons &